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Mappmg of COs with POs and PSOs
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Mappmg of C.Os with POs and PSOs
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Mapping of COs with POs and PSOs
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Mapping of COs with POs and PS0s
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Mapping of COs with POs and PSOs
B.Sc.-I"SEM AECC

]
C0s/POs

Pol

Po2

Po3

Psol

Pso2

Pso3

Pso4d

and PSOs

o(0) !
co2

w

Cco3
co4

CcO5

NjwiNnINTW

WlWINIWlW

wiNn|w|w|w

WWIRININ

R IN(==N

wlw(Nn(N|w

T

HNN\

WINIR|N|=

Pso5

Pso6

Pso7

Pso8

N

NIWlWlwiN

RINIWINIW

Mapping of COs with POs and PSOs
B.Sc. " SEM AECC

C0s/POs
and PSOs

Pol

Po2

Po3

Psol

Pso2

Pso3

Pso4

Pso5

Psob6

Pso7

Pso8

co1
co2’

NIR|N

co3
CO4

R iR =N

NININITWIN

Wlwlw|n|w

CO5

NIWINININ

WININjWIW

NININIW W

NIWIRL|ININ

Wlwlwlw|w

WWN W lw

N

RINI=IN| =

| —



Mapping of COs with POs and PSOs
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